Off-gases from a process containing trace levels of
un-reacted ozone must be passed through a thermal
or catalytic type vent ozone destruct unit prior to its
release  into the atmosphere.
SAFETY OZONE ENVIRONMENT PROCESS
ODT™ SERIES
 Thermal Ozone Destruct Units
-  Thermal ozone destruct units are suitable

- Heater:  Incoloy 800
- Housing and pipes:  stainless steel
- Insulation:  mineral wool
 Remote controls and alarms
- Unit ON/OFF
- Unit running
- Temperature lower than max. alarm value
- Temperature higher than lower alarm value
ODTTM Model
l x h w Weight Flange DN-In Out
mm kg mm mm
ODT-003 660 x 325 x 250 11 20 33.7 x 2
ODT-006 660 x 325 x 250 13 25 42.4 x 2
ODT-012 890 x 405 x 250 15 32 48.3 x 2
ODT-020 1205 x 265 x 250 27 40 60.3 x 2
ODT-030 1240 x 265 x 250 30 50 76.1 x 2.6
ODT-060 1200 x 465 x 445 45 65 114.3 x 2.6
ODT-120 1600 x 560 x 595 50 100 139.7 x 2.6
ODT-180 1640 x 675 x 650 70 125 168.3 x 2.6
H
ei
gh
t
Length Width
ODTTM Model
Flow Ozone Level
Operating Pressure Electrical Rating Voltage
Volume Mass Inlet Outlet
m3/h kg/h wt% ppm bar(g) kW V
ODT-003 3 3.75 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 0.80 1 x 230 VAC
ODT-006 6 7.50 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 1.80 1 x 230 VAC
ODT-012 12 15.00 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 3.20 3 x 400 VAC
ODT-020 20 25.00 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 5.30 3 x 400 VAC
ODT-030 30 37.50 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 8.00 3 x 400 VAC
ODT-060 60 75.00 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 16.00 3 x 400 VAC
ODT-120 120 150.00 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 32.00 3 x 400 VAC
ODT-180 180 225.00 < 1.5 < 0.1 < 0.45 44.00 3 x 400 VAC
INLET
OUTLET
Contacts
Ozonia International Ozone • info-ozoniaCH@degtec.com • + 41 44 801 8511